

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN BENCH AT
JAIPUR**

S.B.Civil Writ Petition No. 10204 / 2005

Bahadur Singh & Ors

-----Petitioner

Versus

J D A Jaipur

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Bhanu Pareek on behalf of
Mr. N.L. Pareek

For Respondent(s) : Mr. Madhvendra on behalf of
Mr. Amit Kuri

JUSTICE DINESH MEHTA

Order

25/01/2017

Mr. Madhvendra on behalf of Mr. Amit Kuri seeks
adjournment as Mr. Amit Kuri, the arguing counsel is not available.

List on 2.2.2017.

(DINESH MEHTA)J.

M.Meena
Jr.P.A./31