

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 10204/2005

Bahadur Singh & Ors.

----Petitioners

Versus

J D A Jaipur

----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. N.L. Pareek
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Rajendra Prasad, Advocate General assisted by Mr. Tanay Goyal

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINOD KUMAR BHARWANI

Order

08/05/2026

Learned Advocate General seeks time to file reply to the application bearing No.1/2026 filed by the applicant(s).

List the matter after two weeks.

(VINOD KUMAR BHARWANI),J